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

SAVINGS & LOAN

10th A Pacific

San Pedro 
TE 1-2341-

Affiliate Member of

Torrance-Lomita Board

of Realtors

GREAT WESTERN

SAVINGS and LOAN

ASSOCIATION

AREA OFFICES 

17400 Hawthorne Blvd.

Torrance 

370-5844 SP 2-1919

2901 W. Rosecrans 

""' ,,', 1 Gardene 

DA 9-4107 FA 1-1602

NAME IT 

I'VE SOLD IT

OHIO

FLORIDA

CALIFORNIA

t» TBARS EXPERIENCE IN 
SUBDIVISION SELLING. 
COMMERCIAL LAND. UNITS 
AND BXCHANGE6.

1114 CRHW8HAW BLVD. 
TORRANCE
320-1900

Real Estate
« HOMES FOR SALE 90 HOMES KM SALE 90

5 & FAM. RM. 
$36,000 Full Price

> Story modem, 3 bath', home. 
Built-in oven, range and dish- 
washer, forced air heat, car­ 
peting. S360U down. «*% In­ 

terest No loan Iff, or 6% In­ 
terest with $7.200 down. One 
yMr .old. Heart of Torrance.

3 & FAM. RM. 
Gl OR FHA

A lot of home for 136,500. 
I Me bedroom*, family room, 
144 bath, lovely H/W floor*, 
ft replace, built-in oven, ranee 
and water *oftner, patio, large 
fenced yard, with rear ezceu
 tor boat or trailer. «tO.

COZY2BEDRM.
North Torrance. Immaculate
 thru out. Rear living room 
with fireplace, t good ilze 
bedroom, huurtou* carpettnr 
thru out. park like yard. dC 
condra lawn. First time of­ 
fered Can for term*. «<M.

3 & FAMILY RM. 
G.I. NO DOWN

Just tinting coat* can pur­ 
chase this lovely 6 year old
 home. King «Ue kitchen with 
built-in*, big family room. 1% 
l£tfa, enclosed patto, freshly 
Minted. IB excellent Torrance 
«r*a. 829.WO. <H80.

A HOT ONE
Lovely S bedroom. 1% bath 
with family roam. Located In 
excel lent Torrance area. 
Loaded with extra*. Fire­ 
place + Built-in + oven and 
range + dlahwaaher + 
matching refrigerator + 210 
wiring + carpeting through­ 
out + drape* + 6 ft. cement 
block wall. A lot of home for 
139.900.

DONSKER
GUARANTEED TRADE 

ANBA £&§?J8to BLVD.
FR ^

IMMEDIATE 
POSSESSION

3 Bedroom home*. Corner 
lit*. Aluminum (Idlnge. bar­ 
becue and patio*. Newly dee- 
crated. Near new nit oournj 
 cbools A shopping.

G.I. RESALES 
LOW DOWN
PAYMENT

338-7801 834-am

SE11ER PAYS ALL
Seller will pay all co»U to 
qualified vet, t» tW* 8 bed 
room and Itvimpu* Room. i. 
bath home. Remember noi 
ONE DIMV come* out of your 
pocket. CURIOUS? call.

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-246

CALL ANYTIMB

Real Estate   Real £*at*

Down, Low Down
Picture white picket fence, 

lovely lawns, 
facade, »hel- 

fr*d. colorful window awn- 
ngs on this NEWER ranch

atyle. 3 BEDROOMS home. 
Covered patio leads to nicely

Lanscaped big back yard. Own
will sell at VA appraisal of 
118.000. NO DOWN to veta   
1108 per month. 1750 down no

vets.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR-370-5791 

Open Til 9
4237 RBPONDO BEACH BLVD.

NO DOWN G.I.
OR $9QO DN. FHA

3 Bdrm.-Dbl. Garage
Located In very lovely nelgh- 
torbood. features: custom 
wall/wall carpeting, disposal, 
sliding glace doom, dining 
area. Tot* of tile, acoustic cell­ 
ing*. Choice corner lot. A real 
  twain at 131,860 Hurry, 

ill. . . .
NU-WAY Realty 

FA 0-2770
$15,000 

Bdrm. borne. 1 . 
fenced lot 42 x 140. 
 obooi. WH1 «efi O.I.

ON THE HILL 
Desirable 2 Bdrm. home, w/w 
carpet*, drape*. bit-In range, 
refrlg. 3 oar gar. Well land- 
scaped yd. Choice area. Near 

Bxcet. . climate.

SOUTH TORRANCE 
t Bdrm. home. Carpet*. 3 car 
gw. F/lot tOxUK. Near school.
Klt^t'ATTBRSOW BSALTY 

2U27 Ntrbonn*. Lorolta
326-1784

4 & RUMPUS RM. 
WET BAR

Only $27,900 on this spacious 
2-story home. Near South 
High. Rumpus room ha* WO 
»q. ft.. 1% baths. Room fur 
boat. Submit GI or FHA. 

FR 8-9222

TOP SECRET 
& GORGEOUS

Just listed this 3 A den or 
3 bedroom. 1H baths, forced 
air heat, plusb carpeting 
throughout, huge living room. 
Professionally land leaped 
yard. Only 134,500 Submit.

FR 8-9222

TIME
O.I, NO DOWN 

826 Lakme, X bedrooms, fenced 
yard. 114,000.

I Bedroom house   R-4 lot, 
$18,»50. Try $1500 down.

JEANETTE MOHN8. 8*5-6891
LOOKING FOR BARGAINS IN 

ANTIQUES. CHECK THE
UMNS NOW.

INCOME PtOPftTY 
Residential 100

Duplex at 1323 Marine Av«,, 
Wllmlngton. Income $205 mo. 
$2195 dn. Easy term*. $21.060 
full price.

FRANK A. MOHNS
REALTOR

HOE. Pacific Caost Hwy. 
TE 5-1300

7 UNITS. Price $88.000. Approx­ 
imate monthly Income, $600 
Wont clear lot or small houae 
tor equity. Call 886-7301 orTE " ""

INCOMf PlOHtTY INCOMi PROPERTY 
tutinett, Indutlrlal 109 Business, Industrial 102

Commercial Building 
FOR LEASE

if Convenient location in Downtown 
Torrance at 1619 Gramercy former 
Torrance Herald building.

if Approximately 10,000 square feet 
of space Office and Plant.

if Suitable for Business - Light Manu­ 
facturing - Warehousing.

VERY REASONABLE TERMS

Telephone 325-6060, ask for
Mr. Jones   or consult 

your local Real Estate Broker

  Real Estate
INCOME PROPERTY 

Residential 100

Good building*. All rented. 
Submit on down or trade. 
7 unit $810 mo. $74.960 F.P. 
6 unite $620 mo. $41.600 F.P. 
26 unit $.1000 mo. $209.900 F P. 
28 unit $3600 mo. $239,600 F.P.

FRANK A, MOHNS
REALTOR

1 10 E. Pacific Coast Hwy. 
TE 5-1300

APARTMENTS 
Furnished

81 Unit*. Prepaid Intereit 
Acceptable by builder. Ha* 8 
8*1. 15 2'* and 13 1 bedroom*, 
3 pool*. No vacancy 5 year*. 
Ig new. on Pacific Coast 
Hwy., Redondo Beaoh. Show 
26% ocheduled net return, 
with $70,000 down. I have 
other*.

DON HUNT
Builder. Realtor

1043 W. Manchester «74-Otn
INOUCWOOD

luah Horse area. Twin-Mxes. 
apaciou*. 1000 *q. ft Quality 
built 2 Bdrm. Apt*. May be 
bought separately. 
415-417 Ave. G. Redondo.

REDUCED $4.000. 8 Unit Apt. 
Inc. $760 mo. F.P. $56.600. 
$10,000 dn. 11<6 Wilmlnff 
Blvd.. Wllm. 714-581-6390.

DESERT and 
Mountain Property 106

MOUNTAIN RENTAL in Ju- 
liin, (San 'Diego Co.). 3 Bdr.. 
modern convenience*, beauti­ 
ful view*, plnee, oak*. Re­ 
sponsible party only. $88. two 
night*. DA 6-3310

LOTS PO* SALE 108

50x150* LOT 
FULL PRICE $11,500

Zoned for 4 units. Located at 
1914 Voorhees Lane, Redondo 
Bench'. Priced to cell today. 
C*ll owner at FA 0-2770.

OUT-OF-TOWN 
Property 112

DBER HUNTBR8 WANTED 
tt. buy house a* hunting baae 
Arco, Idaho. 2 Bdrm., cor. lot. 

Oet your deer by daylight. 
1460 Trie* Ave.. Wllmington

Rentals
APARTMENTS 

PumMied

»06 MCDONA,
Apt. #1. 1 Bdrm. l«7.60 Ant 
<M. etnele $73.60. No children 
Ki  ufllltlMi. TE 4-11*6 aft«r 
I p.m. or all d*y «Ut. * Bun

Rentals

 l HeotPd pool
  Laundert-tte*
  Private Parking
  Free UUlltle* 
O '130

627 Island Ave.. Wilm.
830-2022

FREE UTILITIES
J32.BO A WEEK Large, clean 
2-bedroom. Children, pet OK. 
TE 5-1300.

BDRM. APT. $85. mo. or 
weekly. Water paid only 
Children OK, 438-8865.

MS. with UTIL. $66 without. 
Clean, attractive single. 404 
N. Fries.. Wlilm. 886-2667.

VEKT nice a Bdrm. Children

ilmlngton.
VERY Inrge 2 Bdrm. Children 

ok $32 a week. Udlltie* in­ 
cluded. 625 Neptune.

CHILDREN welcome. FREK
utilities. 2 Bdrm. modern
83* 60 wk. 1 bli, ot shopping
center. 311 W 6 St.. Wllm

TE 4-4470
LOE. new 2 ..bdrm. Carpet*. 

, built-in*. Carport, 
d. $126. 612 BavYlew. 
Apt74 or 8. TIB 6-6928.

. quiet, reasonable. Con­ 
venient location. Adults. 832 
Bay View. Mgr.. Apt. 10.

170 MONTH. 1 Bedroom furnUh-
ed Apt. at 1646 226th St

Call 378-7270
WrLMINUTON'S beat. 120 Roaa 

PT Children ok. $32 a week 
Including utilities. Wllm.
3 BDRM. UPPER $110 mo.

Children ok. Off St. parking.
Call 328-8916

$1* to $85 PER WK. pay* all. 
Nice, cln., modern trailer* A 
Crt. Adult *ec. DA 8-3311.

$10 WK. Apt, for man. Cln., 3 
rnt. dup. Free trtll. Nr. B.D 
*Hbr. Fwy.. Torr. 8P 6-210»

!LI£AN, quiet 3 Bdrm. Near 
Lomlta * We»t«rn Ave. 25203 
Belle Porte. Hbr. City. 
Call 336-1048 or DA 8-0167.

$85 MO., 1 BDRM.
1649 Plan Del Amo 

DA 9-80B7 or 380-1875
1 BDRM. Apt. S7>.60 1310 W 

I" St.. Wilmfogton. 
Call 334-8141

JLBAN * quiet. 1 Bdrm. with 
garage, mifitfi. paid Adults 
only. $70. 103$ W. Lagoon 
Wllmlagton. -T» 6-6»W.

tfO. UTOLmEfl paid. Large 
CUan »lngia. Wllmlngton.

APARTMENTS 
UnfuwUhed

NICK 2 bedroom duplex Apt 
24515 Avalon Jjvl. \ People 
$65 Call 436-8708 or S34-8U8

)75. CHILDREN wajeome. 3 
Bdrm. Fenced yard. Newly 
painted. 420 B. Paclflc. 

Call 8M-«M«
1 BDRM. APT CLOffi TO 
DOWNTOWN TORRANCE. 

Call evetilng* 826-6320

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished 121

Beautiful
FOX HILLS

DISTINGUISHED
APARTMENT
COMMUNITY
Now offering . .. 
From $175.00
1 Bdrm.. 1 Bedrra. Jk den.
2 Bdrm., 2 Bdrm. A pen 
and 8 Bdrm. Apartment*. One 
level and itudfo type*. 
Featuring all modern con­ 
venience* and complete rec­ 
reational faclUtte* for gra­ 
cious living.

MODEL APARTMENTS
OPEN DAILY
10*00 A.M.-6:00 P.M.
AT THB NBW

CAMBRIDGE 
HOUSE
Spactou* 1 Bdrm * Den. S 
Bdrm. A 2 Bdrm. t Dtn 
plaas. All corner location*. 
Private Inner Court*
Off SlMwon at Buckingham 
Pkwy. Between La Clenega 
and Ban Diego Freeway.

Phone:
776-2960 or 776-6152

$55 mo.
FURNISHED OR 
UNFURNISHED

1 BDRM. APTS. 
& HOUSE

316 W.Griffith St.
2 blocks south 190th 

& Figueroa)

327-2639

S*8 mo. 1 BDIUf. Tenr clean. 
Tenant In front wlfl «£ow 
1846 Trie* Ave.. Wllmlagton.

$8*. f BDRM. Modern. New 
paint. SWl So. Normandle 
Apt. 1 826-iol> or 871-X88

wo MO 2 BEDROOM
' In LomlU

$85 LOWER 2 bedroom Apt 
Carpet*   drrpes   Built-in* 
Laundry fac. ADULTS ONLT 
Wllmington, TB 8-l»14.

Affiliate Member of
Torrance-Lomita Board

of Realtors
SEE

United
States

National
Bank

FOR ALL YOUR 
BANKING NEEDS

United
States

National
Bank

21600S. Normandie 
320-2980

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Unfwmlsned 121

1 BDRM. Apt. Adult* only No 
Pet*. Newly painted. 0«rag« 
170 mo. 311t Cabrillo; lay

_Jront apt, or FR 8482».
8PAC. 1 Bdrm.. SS5. $75 al1C 1 Bdrm., $66. $75. al 

" 1.FU. 15c waahTlOc dryer 
W. -B" St. Call 884-4387

$115 MO. S BDRM. duplex. New 
Mint tt carpeting. Disn.
fin.C*Wfc»IPy'*

:. H/W fir*.

Lg*. , 
M value In area 
ITalnut, Lorn. DA 5-3364

PURNISNEO er 
Unfwnlshed A*>tt. 113

,-,_ ,  Jllon. 1 t 
f   a. 8110 mo. with built 
in rgige. dUhwUber. refrig 
marble to*) vaalty. w/w rug* 
drape*, etc. Ofnge. wash 
room hctllMM. Waler nd. In 
f»nt ok 2M2 ft, Caraon St 
(K**t of Alameda.)

$76 or $80. me. 1 BDRM. Chllu 
OK. Pool. DUp. lllO W. SJTth 
St. Torrane* or 830-4070.

Affiliate Member of

Torrance-Lomita Board

of Realtors

CARE
ESCROW, INC.

5140 W. 190th Street 

Torrance

Affiliate Member of

Torrance-Lomita Board

of Realtors

CREST 
ESCROW

1611 Crenshaw Blvd 

Torrance 

328-9427

PUINISNID
UntumtehefJ Apt*.

WRNISHID er 
123 Unfurnithed Apt*.

Avalon Village Apts.
and

Sheridan Gardens

$20 OFF
First 

Month's Rent

Bring This
Ad With

You

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
Furnished & Unfurnished

$52.00 mo.
  Children Welcome 

Mon. - Fri. 
9:00 to 5:30 
Sat. 10-4

  Hardwood floors
  Newly painted Inside 

and out
  Water & trash paid
  Close to everything
  Bus service

Long Beach, L.A; 
and Torrance

OUR NEW OFFICE 
LOCATION

U3 BAY 
WlLMrNi

TE 4-3454


